Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.40
1:03.02
1:03.18
1:03.27
1:03.28
1:03.47
1:03.91
1:03.93
1:04.11
1:04.53
1:04.69
1:04.69
1:04.72
1:05.08
1:06.38
1:06.86
1:07.28
1:07.93
1:09.21
1:10.71
1:11.98

1:14.57

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:04.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
548
544
542
542
537
526
525
521
511
507
507
506
498
469
459
451
438
414
388
368
331

WA Pts

511

Round

I I T I I =

r r r r r r I® B®? I T I I T T T T

Round

H

Date

03/05/15
01/08/15
03/05/15
10/04/16
22/05/16
10/01/15
20/12/14
12/04/15
01/05/16
04/12/16
05/04/14
04/05/14
08/02/14
31/05/14
28/07/13
28/07/13
12/01/14
09/06/13
11/05/13
15/12/12
09/02/13
28/04/12

Date

04/12/16

Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
British Summer Championships

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

UBSC New Year Open Meet

Midland Age Groups Championships

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Derventio February Festival

Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Coventry
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.28
1:04.11
1:03.27
1:03.02
1:02.40
1:03.18
1:03.93
1:03.47
1:03.91
1:05.08
1:04.69
1:04.69
1:04.72
1:07.28
1:06.38
1:06.86
1:07.93
1:09.21
1:11.98
1:10.71

1:14.57

Copyright 2024

542
521
542
548
565
544
525
537
526
498
507
507
506
451
469
459
438
414
368
388
331

I I T m T I I I

N

Ir r r T T W I I I T I T

22/05/16
01/05/16
10/04/16
01/08/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
12/04/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
31/05/14
04/05/14
05/04/14
08/02/14
12/01/14
28/07/13
28/07/13
09/06/13
11/05/13
09/02/13
15/12/12
28/04/12

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

British Summer Championships

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

UBSC New Year Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Midland Age Groups Championships

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Derventio February Festival

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



