Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.40	565	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
1:03.02	548	Н	01/08/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
1:03.18	544	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
1:03.27	542	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
1:03.28	542	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	BelperMarlin	1
1:03.47	537	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:03.91	526	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	BelperMarlin	1
1:03.93	525	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:04.11	521	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
1:04.53	511	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
1:04.69	507	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:04.69	507	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
1:04.72	506	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:05.08	498	Н	31/05/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
1:06.38	469	R	28/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:06.86	459	R	28/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:07.28	451	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Derby Excel	1
1:07.93	438	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
1:09.21	414	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:10.71	388	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Derby Excel	1
1:11.98	368	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:14.57	331	Н	28/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.53	511	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.28	542	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	BelperMarlin	1
1:04.11	521	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
1:03.27	542	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
1:03.02	548	Н	01/08/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
1:02.40	565	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
1:03.18	544	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
1:03.93	525	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:03.47	537	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:03.91	526	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	BelperMarlin	1
1:05.08	498	Н	31/05/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
1:04.69	507	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
1:04.69	507	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:04.72	506	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:07.28	451	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Derby Excel	1
1:06.38	469	R	28/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:06.86	459	R	28/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:07.93	438	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
1:09.21	414	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:11.98	368	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:10.71	388	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Derby Excel	1
1:14.57	331	Н	28/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS